
Thunderstruck
(1 hour 20 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Scottish Storytelling Centre
Group: David Colvin

How to Kill a Chicken
(1 hour) Theatre
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Gigi Tisminetzky

Colin Cloud: Consequences
(1 hour 10 minutes) Cabaret and Variety
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Lee Martin for Gag Reflex with Royal
Caribbean Entertainment

Rory Cargill: Television 1
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Assembly Roxy
Group: Rory Cargill

Ghost Bus Tours
(1 hour 15 minutes) Comedy
Venue:Necrobus
Group: The Ghost Bus Tours

Michael Shafar: Lots to Say
(45 minutes) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Michael Shafar

NewsRevue
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, George Square
Group: Canal Cafe Theatre / Emma Taylor

Lynn Faces
(1 hour 10 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: Co-commissioned by New Diorama
Theatre, Norwich Theatre, Theatre Royal Plymouth

Polly & Esther
(1 hour) Cabaret and Variety
Venue:Pleasance Courtyard
Group: Polly Amorous and Esther Parade,

Daily Guide

Monday 26th August 2024

18:45 (Mon 26/08)

19:15 (Mon 26/08)

19:20 (Mon 26/08)

19:30 (Mon 26/08)

19:35 (Mon 26/08)

19:40 (Mon 26/08)

https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/thunderstruck
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/how-to-kill-a-chicken
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/colin-cloud-consequences
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/rory-cargill-television-1
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/ghost-bus-tours
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/michael-shafar-lots-to-say
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/newsrevue
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/lynn-faces
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/polly-esther


Sherman Theatre and Pleasance

ARCADE
(30 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: DARKFIELD

Comedy Headliners
(50 minutes) Comedy
Venue:Laughing Horse @ The Three Sisters
Group: DeadFunny.co

Englishman, an Irishman and a Scotsman
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Scottish Comedy Festival @ The Beehive
Inn
Group: Rick Molland Danny O'Brien Billy Kirkwood

Psychobitch
(1 hour 15 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: W!ld Rice

Alpha
(1 hour) Cabaret and Variety
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Chloe Roze

HALF MAN HALF BULL || PART TWO:
DAEDALUS
(50 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: Wright&Grainger with Oliver Tilney and
Molly Morris

Agent November's Outdoor Escape Game:
Major X Ploe-Shun
(1 hour 30 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Forces @ The Fringe at the Royal Scots
Club
Group: Agent November Escape Rooms

Agent November's Outdoor Escape Game:
Robyn Yew
(1 hour 30 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Forces @ The Fringe at the Royal Scots
Club
Group: Agent November Escape Rooms

Agent November’s Indoor Escape Game:
Murder Mr E
(50 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Forces @ The Fringe at the Royal Scots
Club
Group: Agent November Escape Rooms

Amy Mason: Free Mason
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Courtyard
Group: Queenie Miller

Dave Ahdoot: Ethnically Ambiguous
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Dave Ahdoot

Flight
(25 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Pleasance Dome
Group: DARKFIELD

Gone Native
(1 hour) Music
Venue:The Royal Oak
Group: Nicholson and Gore

You're Needy (sounds frustrating)
(30 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Buccleuch Terrace
Group: tasteinyourmouth, supported by Culture
Ireland

19:45 (Mon 26/08)

19:50 (Mon 26/08)

20:00 (Mon 26/08)

20:10 (Mon 26/08)

https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/arcade
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/comedy-headliners
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/englishman-an-irishman-and-a-scotsman
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/psychobitch
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/alpha
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/half-man-half-bull-part-two-daedalus
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/agent-november-s-outdoor-escape-game-major-x-ploe-shun
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/agent-november-s-outdoor-escape-game-robyn-yew
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/agent-november-s-indoor-escape-game-murder-mr-e
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/amy-mason-free-mason
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/dave-ahdoot-ethnically-ambiguous
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/flight
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/gone-native
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/you-re-needy-sounds-frustrating


VL
(1 hour 10 minutes) Theatre
Venue:ROUNDABOUT @ Summerhall
Group: Francesca Moody Productions

1 Irish, 1 English: Evenings
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Reece Kidd and Ollie Fox

HYPER
(1 hour) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: Jaxbanded Theatre

Plastic Jeezus: Leave Them Wanting Less
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Brett Vincent for GetComedy by
arrangement with Geoff Rowe

Cameron Young: The Scottish Magician
(1 hour) Cabaret and Variety
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Cameron Young

Christian Dart: Bigger Than The Christmas
Turkey
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Christian Dart

Horatio Gould: Return of the Space Cowboy
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Dome
Group: Horatio Gould

Pleasance Comedy Reserve
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Dome
Group: Pleasance

ARCADE
(30 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: DARKFIELD

Flight
(25 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Pleasance Dome
Group: DARKFIELD

Garry Starr: Classic Penguins
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Courtyard
Group: Stamptown and MILKE proudly presents

Pete Carson: Merry Christmas, Mr Carson
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ Home Street
Group: Pete Carson

Whisky Fest – Breakeven Drams at Bellfield
(7 hours 30 minutes) Events
Venue:Bellfield Brewery
Group: Bellfield Brewery

Runi Talwar as 'Runi Talwar' in Runi Talwar:
The Runi Talwar Story

20:15 (Mon 26/08)

20:20 (Mon 26/08)

20:30 (Mon 26/08)

20:40 (Mon 26/08)

https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/vl
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/1-irish-1-english-evenings
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/hyper
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/plastic-jeezus-leave-them-wanting-less
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/cameron-young-the-scottish-magician
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/christian-dart-bigger-than-the-christmas-turkey
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/horatio-gould-return-of-the-space-cowboy
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/pleasance-comedy-reserve
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/arcade
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/flight
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/garry-starr-classic-penguins
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/pete-carson-merry-christmas-mr-carson
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/whisky-fest-breakeven-drams-at-bellfield
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/runi-talwar-as-runi-talwar-in-runi-talwar-the-runi-talwar-story


(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Courtyard
Group: Runi Talwar

Aidan Greene: Stop! Stammer Time!
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Lisa Richards

Knight, Knight
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, George Square
Group: Madeleine Rowe

LITTLE DEATHS
(1 hour 10 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: Nuthatch and Scissor Kick

10th Annual Hater's Ball (Hate N Live)
(55 minutes) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Hate N Live

60 Minutes or Less: Or Your Comedy Free!
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Ridwan Hussain and Oliver Moore

Agent November’s Indoor Escape Game:
Murder Mr E
(50 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Forces @ The Fringe at the Royal Scots
Club
Group: Agent November Escape Rooms

Comedy Sheep: Best of Wales Showcase
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Comedy Sheep

Flight
(25 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Pleasance Dome
Group: DARKFIELD

Ghost Bus Tours
(1 hour 15 minutes) Comedy
Venue:Necrobus
Group: The Ghost Bus Tours

Holy Shit Improv
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Holy Shit Improv

Lady and the Bear Sessions
(2 hours) Music
Venue:Lady and the Bear
Group: Lady and the Bear Sessions

Live Music: Live on Leith Street @ The
Newsroom
(4 hours) Music

Naomi Grossman: American Whore Story
(1 hour 15 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House

20:45 (Mon 26/08)

20:50 (Mon 26/08)

20:55 (Mon 26/08)

21:00 (Mon 26/08)

https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/aidan-greene-stop-stammer-time
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/knight-knight
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/little-deaths
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/10th-annual-hater-s-ball-hate-n-live
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/60-minutes-or-less-or-your-comedy-free
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/agent-november-s-indoor-escape-game-murder-mr-e
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/comedy-sheep-best-of-wales-showcase
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/flight
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/ghost-bus-tours
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/holy-shit-improv
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/lady-and-the-bear-sessions
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/live-music-live-on-leith-street-the-newsroom
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/naomi-grossman-american-whore-story


Venue:The Newsroom
Group: Live Music @ The Newsroom / Jackson
the Tailor

Group: AWS Entertainment Group / Cracked
Pepper Productions

Non-Player Character: Live Virtual Reality
Musical
(55 minutes) Musicals and Opera
Venue:Imaginex at YOTEL Edinburgh in
association with ZOO
Group: Brendan Bradley / Maurice Soque Jr /
Michael Morran

Sisters Three
(1 hour 5 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: TheatreGoose

5 Headliners for £10
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: RGB Monster

Foil Arms and Hog: Skittish
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Aviary Talent

In Defiance Of Gravity
(1 hour) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: Unleash The Llama Productions

Rich Spalding: Gather Your Skeletons
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Courtyard
Group: Rich Spalding

Abrasion
(1 hour) Theatre
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: End of the Pier Productions

Elf Lyons: Horses
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Courtyard
Group: Mick Perrin Worldwide

Party Girl
(1 hour) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: Purple Tape Productions

Adam Riches: Jimmy
(1 hour) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: Tigco

Reginald D Hunter: Fluffy Fluffy Beavers
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Assembly George Square Studios
Group: Mick Perrin Worldwide in association with
Mandy Ward Artist Management

Whisky Fest – Breakeven Drams at Bellfield
(7 hours 30 minutes) Events

21:10 (Mon 26/08)

21:15 (Mon 26/08)

21:20 (Mon 26/08)

21:30 (Mon 26/08)

https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/non-player-character-live-virtual-reality-musical
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/sisters-three
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/5-headliners-for-10-1
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/foil-arms-and-hog-skittish
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/in-defiance-of-gravity
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/rich-spalding-gather-your-skeletons
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/abrasion
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/elf-lyons-horses
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/party-girl
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/adam-riches-jimmy
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/reginald-d-hunter-fluffy-fluffy-beavers
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/whisky-fest-breakeven-drams-at-bellfield


Venue:Bellfield Brewery
Group: Bellfield Brewery

Main Character Energy
(1 hour) Theatre
Venue:ROUNDABOUT @ Summerhall
Group: Temi Wilkey

Mark Bittlestone: I Need a Straight Guy*
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Dome
Group: Mick Perrin Worldwide in association with
InterTalent Comedy

Síomha Hennessy: 30 Under 30
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Síomha Hennessy

Bella Hull: Piggie
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Courtyard
Group: Queenie Miller in association with Avalon

Ceremony
(1 hour) Theatre
Venue:Summerhall
Group: Ben Volchok

Metroland Live: The Box
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Pleasance Courtyard
Group: Metroland

Dan Rath: Pariah Carey
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Brett Vincent for GetComedy

Agent November’s Indoor Escape Game:
Murder Mr E
(50 minutes) Theatre
Venue:Forces @ The Fringe at the Royal Scots
Club
Group: Agent November Escape Rooms

CØLIBRI (Electronica Live)
(45 minutes) Music
Venue:French Institute in Scotland
Group: CØLIBRI : Jérôme Rotier and Félix Faviez

Dreamgun: Film Reads
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Aviary Talent

Best of So You Think You're Funny? Lover, Fighter, Rapper, Writer (WIP)

21:40 (Mon 26/08)

21:45 (Mon 26/08)

21:50 (Mon 26/08)

22:00 (Mon 26/08)

22:15 (Mon 26/08)

https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/main-character-energy
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/mark-bittlestone-i-need-a-straight-guy
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/siomha-hennessy-30-under-30
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/bella-hull-piggie
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/ceremony
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/metroland-live-the-box
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/dan-rath-pariah-carey
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/agent-november-s-indoor-escape-game-murder-mr-e
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/colibri-electronica-live
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/dreamgun-film-reads
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/best-of-so-you-think-you-re-funny
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/lover-fighter-rapper-writer-wip


(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Gilded Balloon

(45 minutes) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Amelia Hamilton

Ryan Cullen: Cullen in the Name Of!
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, Bristo Square
Group: Brett Vincent for GetComedy

Carter Morgan: The Death of Cool
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Carter Morgan

Chris and Seán Are Two Sailors Who Are
Nuts
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Chris and Seán

Ian Lockwood: The Farewell Tour
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Underbelly, George Square
Group: Ian Lockwood: The Farewell Tour

Footstomping: Live Scottish Music
(2 hours 30 minutes) Music
Venue:WHISKI Bar & Restaurant
Group: Footstomping

Ghost Bus Tours
(1 hour 15 minutes) Comedy
Venue:Necrobus
Group: The Ghost Bus Tours

Sarah McGuinness Sings Cabaret
(1 hour) Cabaret and Variety
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Sarah McGuinness

Mark T Cox: Paddy Daddy
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Mark T Cox

Spy's Awakening
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Jessica Brodkin

Late Night Drunk Comedy Challenge
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Aaron Wood and Hannah Campbell

Pete Carson and Cobin Millage: Touching
Tips (with Friends)
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Scottish Comedy Festival @ The Beehive
Inn
Group: Pete Carson and Cobin Millage

22:20 (Mon 26/08)

22:30 (Mon 26/08)

22:35 (Mon 26/08)

22:40 (Mon 26/08)

22:45 (Mon 26/08)

https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/ryan-cullen-cullen-in-the-name-of
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/carter-morgan-the-death-of-cool
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/chris-and-sean-are-two-sailors-who-are-nuts
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/ian-lockwood-the-farewell-tour
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/footstomping-live-scottish-music
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/ghost-bus-tours
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/sarah-mcguinness-sings-cabaret
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/mark-t-cox-paddy-daddy
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/spy-s-awakening
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/late-night-drunk-comedy-challenge
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/pete-carson-and-cobin-millage-touching-tips-with-friends


Maria Fedulova: Russian. Mafia. Family.
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ The Apex
Group: Maria Fedulova

Karaoke
(3 hours) Events
Venue:The Three Sisters
Group: The Three Sisters

Shitty Mozart
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Aaron Nemo

Auld Cheeky
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Scottish Comedy Festival @ Waverley Bar
Group: Auld Cheeky

Dirty After Dark
(1 hour) Comedy
Venue:Hoots @ Home Street
Group: Craig Campbell, Kyle Lucey and Rob
Zetina

Late'n'Live
(1 hour 15 minutes) Comedy
Venue:Gilded Balloon Patter House
Group: Gilded Balloon

22:50 (Mon 26/08)

23:00 (Mon 26/08)

23:30 (Mon 26/08)

https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/maria-fedulova-russian-mafia-family
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/karaoke
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/shitty-mozart
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/auld-cheeky
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/dirty-after-dark
https://tickets.edfringe.com/whats-on/late-n-live

	Daily Guide
	Monday 26th August 2024
	18:45 (Mon 26/08)
	Thunderstruck

	19:15 (Mon 26/08)
	How to Kill a Chicken

	19:20 (Mon 26/08)
	Colin Cloud: Consequences
	Rory Cargill: Television 1

	19:30 (Mon 26/08)
	Ghost Bus Tours
	Michael Shafar: Lots to Say
	NewsRevue

	19:35 (Mon 26/08)
	Lynn Faces

	19:40 (Mon 26/08)
	Polly & Esther

	19:45 (Mon 26/08)
	ARCADE
	Comedy Headliners
	Englishman, an Irishman and a Scotsman
	Psychobitch

	19:50 (Mon 26/08)
	Alpha
	HALF MAN HALF BULL || PART TWO: DAEDALUS

	20:00 (Mon 26/08)
	Agent November's Outdoor Escape Game: Major X Ploe-Shun
	Agent November's Outdoor Escape Game: Robyn Yew
	Agent November’s Indoor Escape Game: Murder Mr E
	Amy Mason: Free Mason
	Dave Ahdoot: Ethnically Ambiguous
	Flight
	Gone Native
	You're Needy (sounds frustrating)

	20:10 (Mon 26/08)
	VL

	20:15 (Mon 26/08)
	1 Irish, 1 English: Evenings
	HYPER
	Plastic Jeezus: Leave Them Wanting Less

	20:20 (Mon 26/08)
	Cameron Young: The Scottish Magician
	Christian Dart: Bigger Than The Christmas Turkey
	Horatio Gould: Return of the Space Cowboy
	Pleasance Comedy Reserve

	20:30 (Mon 26/08)
	ARCADE
	Flight
	Garry Starr: Classic Penguins
	Pete Carson: Merry Christmas, Mr Carson
	Whisky Fest – Breakeven Drams at Bellfield

	20:40 (Mon 26/08)
	Runi Talwar as 'Runi Talwar' in Runi Talwar: The Runi Talwar Story

	20:45 (Mon 26/08)
	Aidan Greene: Stop! Stammer Time!

	20:50 (Mon 26/08)
	Knight, Knight

	20:55 (Mon 26/08)
	LITTLE DEATHS

	21:00 (Mon 26/08)
	10th Annual Hater's Ball (Hate N Live)
	60 Minutes or Less: Or Your Comedy Free!
	Agent November’s Indoor Escape Game: Murder Mr E
	Comedy Sheep: Best of Wales Showcase
	Flight
	Ghost Bus Tours
	Holy Shit Improv
	Lady and the Bear Sessions
	Live Music: Live on Leith Street @ The Newsroom
	Naomi Grossman: American Whore Story
	Non-Player Character: Live Virtual Reality Musical

	21:10 (Mon 26/08)
	Sisters Three

	21:15 (Mon 26/08)
	5 Headliners for £10
	Foil Arms and Hog: Skittish
	In Defiance Of Gravity
	Rich Spalding: Gather Your Skeletons

	21:20 (Mon 26/08)
	Abrasion
	Elf Lyons: Horses
	Party Girl

	21:30 (Mon 26/08)
	Adam Riches: Jimmy
	Reginald D Hunter: Fluffy Fluffy Beavers
	Whisky Fest – Breakeven Drams at Bellfield

	21:40 (Mon 26/08)
	Main Character Energy
	Mark Bittlestone: I Need a Straight Guy*
	Síomha Hennessy: 30 Under 30

	21:45 (Mon 26/08)
	Bella Hull: Piggie
	Ceremony
	Metroland Live: The Box

	21:50 (Mon 26/08)
	Dan Rath: Pariah Carey

	22:00 (Mon 26/08)
	Agent November’s Indoor Escape Game: Murder Mr E
	CØLIBRI (Electronica Live)
	Dreamgun: Film Reads

	22:15 (Mon 26/08)
	Best of So You Think You're Funny?
	Lover, Fighter, Rapper, Writer (WIP)
	Ryan Cullen: Cullen in the Name Of!

	22:20 (Mon 26/08)
	Carter Morgan: The Death of Cool
	Chris and Seán Are Two Sailors Who Are Nuts
	Ian Lockwood: The Farewell Tour

	22:30 (Mon 26/08)
	Footstomping: Live Scottish Music
	Ghost Bus Tours

	22:35 (Mon 26/08)
	Sarah McGuinness Sings Cabaret

	22:40 (Mon 26/08)
	Mark T Cox: Paddy Daddy
	Spy's Awakening

	22:45 (Mon 26/08)
	Late Night Drunk Comedy Challenge
	Pete Carson and Cobin Millage: Touching Tips (with Friends)

	22:50 (Mon 26/08)
	Maria Fedulova: Russian. Mafia. Family.

	23:00 (Mon 26/08)
	Karaoke
	Shitty Mozart

	23:30 (Mon 26/08)
	Auld Cheeky
	Dirty After Dark
	Late'n'Live




